Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 3339

Coffee grinder 280 watts

Description

Coffee grinder with flat grindstones and micrometric adjustment without stop points. Automatic
activation with stop when dosing unit is filled. Ground coffee level in the dosing unit variable via
flag with 5 preselectable positions.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 231x324x558 mm

Technical data



Capacita vasca
Frequenza

Giri motore

Peso

Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

1.2 kg
50/60 Hz
1350 Rpm
11.5 kg
0.280 kW
230V
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